Beauce

Transport
Autonomie

~FEtchemins

Transport adapté er collectif

Date

mercredi 23 janvier 2019
mercredi 06 mars 2019
mercredi 17 avril 2019
mercredi 29 mai 2019
mercredi 03 juillet 2019
mercredi 21 aolt 2019
mercredi 02 octobre 2019
mercredi 20 novembre 2019

mercredi 11 décembre 2019

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

13:30

lieu
Local Semo
Local Semo
Local Semo
Local Semo
Local Semo
Local Semo
Local Semo

Local Semo

Local Semo



